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Rank Bib Name Category Nation Jízda 1 Jízda 2 Jízda 3 Time Gap

1 991 STRÁNSKÝ Jiří Hosté CZ 1:44.49 1:44.05 1:44.13 3:28.18

2 980 ČERNÝ Ctibor N 2 CZ 1:45.59 1:58.56 1:44.47 3:30.06 1.88

3 776 LEHMANN Tomáš E1 + 2000ccm be CZ 1:47.27 1:46.36 1:48.00 3:33.63 5.45

4 753 KOLČAVA Radek E1 + 2000ccm be CZ 1:49.03 1:47.46 DNF 3:36.49 8.31

5 831 WAPPLER Steffen Skupina E2/C vo CZ 1:49.20 1:48.36 DNS 3:37.56 9.38

6 984 CAZANIC Anton Hosté CZ 1:50.50 1:50.43 1:49.52 3:39.95 11.77

7 894 PITHART Karel Skupina E2/C fo CZ 1:53.82 1:51.36 1:49.96 3:41.32 13.14

8 577 KAŠPAR Michal E1 do 1600ccm CZ 1:52.95 1:51.66 1:50.67 3:42.33 14.15

9 616 WAINER Pavel E1 do 2000ccm CZ 1:53.37 1:51.95 1:52.68 3:44.63 16.45

10 767 LEHMANN Karel E1 + 2000ccm be CZ 1:54.82 1:51.78 1:52.89 3:44.67 16.49

11 974 KAŠPAR Michal N 2 CZ 1:53.25 1:51.48 DNS 3:44.73 16.55

12 803 BURSA Luděk Skupina E2/C vo CZ 1:55.67 1:52.69 1:52.17 3:44.86 16.68

13 410 VOLENA Jiří E1 do 1400ccm CZ 1:53.80 1:52.73 1:53.15 3:45.88 17.70

14 603 BAĎURA Svatopluk E1 do 2000ccm CZ 1:55.09 1:54.86 1:51.89 3:46.75 18.57

15 260 KRÁL Ivo H + 1600 bez om CZ 1:55.20 1:52.05 DNS 3:47.25 19.07

16 316 HOVORKA Roman N do 2000ccm CZ 1:54.51 1:54.27 1:53.30 3:47.57 19.39

17 506 PALME Maxmilian E1 do 1600ccm D 1:54.86 1:54.16 1:53.82 3:47.98 19.80

18 360 KUBEŠ Ladislav N + 2000ccm bez CZ 1:55.34 1:55.23 1:53.00 3:48.23 20.05

19 501 ŠURÝN Dušan E1 do 1600ccm CZ 1:55.22 1:54.69 1:53.64 3:48.33 20.15

20 606 MUSIL Josef E1 do 2000ccm CZ 1:56.73 1:54.35 1:54.14 3:48.49 20.31

21 982 PROŠEK Jakub N 2 CZ 1:57.38 1:55.54 1:53.18 3:48.72 20.54

22 633 PRIBULA Mirek E1 do 2000ccm CZ 1:55.52 1:54.54 1:54.65 3:49.19 21.01

23 613 BUBENÍČEK Petr E1 do 2000ccm CZ 1:54.89 1:55.87 1:54.38 3:49.27 21.09

24 652 FRIEDEL Martin E1 do 2000ccm D 1:54.79 1:54.84 1:55.07 3:49.63 21.45

25 373 MATOUŠEK Jan N + 2000ccm bez CZ 1:55.16 1:54.82 1:55.72 3:49.98 21.80

26 141 ANDRUCHOVIČ Milan N do 1600ccm CZ 1:56.67 1:54.44 DNS 3:51.11 22.93

27 524 LUPAČ Michal E1 do 1600ccm CZ 1:58.27 1:55.91 1:55.53 3:51.44 23.26

28 973 SOSNA Petr Hosté CZ 1:57.44 1:56.36 1:55.13 3:51.49 23.31

29 529 RAITHEL Dirk E1 do 1600ccm D 1:56.35 1:56.75 1:55.34 3:51.69 23.51

30 338 MATOUŠEK Karel N do 2000ccm CZ 1:58.18 1:57.03 1:55.38 3:52.41 24.23

31 983 KRULL Josef N 2 CZ 1:57.47 1:56.72 1:55.75 3:52.47 24.29

32 136 HOMOLA Matyáš N do 1600ccm CZ 1:56.78 1:56.33 1:57.47 3:53.11 24.93

33 801 BURSA Jan st. Skupina E2/C vo CZ 1:55.84 2:12.85 1:57.36 3:53.20 25.02

34 517 HESS Petr E1 do 1600ccm CZ 1:56.44 1:56.83 DNS 3:53.27 25.09

35 341 MIŠEK Patrik N do 2000ccm CZ 1:57.96 1:56.17 1:57.25 3:53.42 25.24

36 627 ŠAFAŘÍK Martin E1 do 2000ccm CZ 1:57.18 1:56.85 1:56.68 3:53.53 25.35

37 504 SOMMER André E1 do 1600ccm D 1:57.26 1:56.42 2:13.28 3:53.68 25.50

38 710 VERBIČ Miroslav E1 + 2000ccm be CZ 1:58.10 2:02.28 1:56.41 3:54.51 26.33

39 322 JELÍNEK Petr N do 2000ccm CZ 1:57.29 2:00.41 1:57.57 3:54.86 26.68

40 283 ŠPLÍCHAL Jiří ml. H + 1600 bez om CZ 1:58.21 1:57.95 1:57.18 3:55.13 26.95

41 798 ZAKOUŘIL Tomáš E1 + 2000ccm be CZ 2:01.79 1:58.52 1:56.89 3:55.41 27.23

42 899 ZAKOUŘIL Petr st. Skupina E2/C vo CZ 1:57.68 1:58.71 DNS 3:56.39 28.21

43 978 BUBANEC Luděk N 2 CZ 2:02.59 1:59.43 1:57.07 3:56.50 28.32

44 483 HANŽL Robert E1 do 1400ccm CZ 1:58.90 1:58.18 DNS 3:57.08 28.90

45 7 BOBEK Jiří N do 1400ccm CZ 1:58.66 1:59.01 2:00.86 3:57.67 29.49

46 528 RAITHEL Jens E1 do 1600ccm D 2:02.51 1:59.89 1:58.59 3:58.48 30.30

47 513 DLOUHÝ Vladimír E1 do 1600ccm CZ 1:59.30 1:59.47 DNS 3:58.77 30.59

48 469 BUREŠ Radek E1 do 1400ccm CZ 2:00.53 2:00.38 1:58.57 3:58.95 30.77

49 725 BALZER Andreas E1 + 2000ccm be CZ 1:59.35 1:59.73 2:01.41 3:59.08 30.90

50 53 VÁCLAVÍK Petr H do 1400ccm CZ 2:10.70 2:00.79 1:58.52 3:59.31 31.13

51 490 FOUSEK Aleš E1 do 1400ccm CZ 2:01.23 2:01.51 1:59.15 4:00.38 32.20

52 381 NĚMČEK Michal N + 2000ccm bez CZ 2:02.59 2:00.87 1:59.72 4:00.59 32.41

53 77 SKOŘEPA Jan H do 1400ccm CZ 2:03.06 2:00.69 2:00.02 4:00.71 32.53

54 112 KALISTA Martin N do 1600ccm CZ 2:00.48 2:11.61 2:00.58 4:01.06 32.88

55 389 AVRAT Vladimír N + 2000ccm bez CZ 2:01.54 1:59.67 2:01.69 4:01.21 33.03

56 103 KVASNIČKA Vladimír N do 1600ccm CZ 2:01.42 2:01.11 2:00.37 4:01.48 33.30

57 135 HOMOLA Martin N do 1600ccm CZ 2:01.38 2:01.02 2:00.96 4:01.98 33.80

58 379 PODOLA František N + 2000ccm bez CZ 2:01.86 2:01.39 2:00.74 4:02.13 33.95

59 6 POKORNÝ Josef N do 1400ccm CZ 2:01.09 2:04.69 2:01.34 4:02.43 34.25
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60 160 BABICKÝ Petr N do 1600ccm CZ 2:01.90 2:01.63 2:00.83 4:02.46 34.28

61 19 BAUER Michal N do 1400ccm CZ 2:02.24 2:01.63 2:01.92 4:03.55 35.37

62 282 ŠPLÍCHAL Jiří H + 1600 bez om CZ 2:02.36 2:02.20 2:03.89 4:04.56 36.38

63 317 MAREK Roman N do 2000ccm CZ 2:03.20 2:02.52 2:02.65 4:05.17 36.99

64 532 PFEIFFER Max E1 do 1600ccm CZ 2:02.68 2:03.94 2:16.73 4:06.62 38.44

65 955 DLOUHÝ Vladimír Hosté CZ 2:04.91 2:03.01 DNS 4:07.92 39.74

66 3 KODAJEK Jakub N do 1400ccm CZ 2:05.34 2:03.94 2:04.12 4:08.06 39.88

67 33 HŘAVA Jaroslav N do 1400ccm CZ 2:09.94 2:04.59 2:03.85 4:08.44 40.26

68 712 PETŘÍKOVÁ Zuzana E1 + 2000ccm be CZ 2:14.42 2:06.81 2:05.61 4:12.42 44.24

69 402 KROUPA Roman E1 do 1400ccm CZ 2:09.27 2:06.50 2:06.25 4:12.75 44.57

70 557 KAŠPAROVÁ Martina E1 do 1600ccm CZ 2:10.31 2:04.26 2:24.71 4:14.57 46.39

71 72 PILKA Radek N do 1400ccm CZ 2:06.94 2:08.52 2:08.46 4:15.40 47.22

72 407 SCHWARZ Marcus E1 do 1400ccm D 2:11.59 2:04.05 2:41.86 4:15.64 47.46

73 956 MORAVEC Jiří Hosté CZ 2:13.65 2:09.50 2:06.38 4:15.88 47.70

74 78 LIBERTÍN Tomáš N do 1400ccm CZ 2:08.28 2:08.74 2:07.82 4:16.10 47.92

75 981 UHLIG Danny N 2 CZ 2:12.72 2:10.91 2:09.60 4:20.51 52.33

76 293 KUNZ Kurt H + 1600 bez om D 2:13.45 2:14.50 2:09.46 4:22.91 54.73

77 118 PASSIAN Martin N do 1600ccm CZ 2:15.77 2:16.72 2:15.80 4:31.57 1:03.39

78 901 WEBINGER Jiří E1 do  900ccm CZ 2:18.17 2:16.22 2:16.83 4:33.05 1:04.87

79 330 MEISNER Stanislav N do 2000ccm CZ 2:20.82 2:20.94 2:22.20 4:41.76 1:13.58

80 905 RICHTER Jens E1 do  900ccm D 2:23.77 2:24.73 2:21.60 4:45.37 1:17.19

81 961 BABICKÝ David Hosté CZ 2:28.92 2:41.44 2:35.49 5:04.41 1:36.23

82 996 BURSA Jan ml. Junior cup CZ 2:45.95 2:41.47 2:38.61 5:20.08 1:51.90

83 920 STEFL Martin E1 do  900ccm CZ 2:43.26 2:47.05 2:44.26 5:27.52 1:59.34

84 921 STEFL Vítek Junior cup CZ 2:51.99 2:52.43 2:57.82 5:44.42 2:16.24

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Jízda 1 (1)

925 DNS

Did Not Finish - Jízda 2 (1)

376 ŠPIDLÍK David N + 2000ccm bez CZ 1:58.75 DNF DNS

Did Not Start - Jízda 3 (10)

141 ANDRUCHOVIČ Milan N do 1600ccm CZ 1:56.67 1:54.44 DNS

260 KRÁL Ivo H + 1600 bez om CZ 1:55.20 1:52.05 DNS

376 ŠPIDLÍK David N + 2000ccm bez CZ 1:58.75 DNF DNS

483 HANŽL Robert E1 do 1400ccm CZ 1:58.90 1:58.18 DNS

513 DLOUHÝ Vladimír E1 do 1600ccm CZ 1:59.30 1:59.47 DNS

517 HESS Petr E1 do 1600ccm CZ 1:56.44 1:56.83 DNS

831 WAPPLER Steffen Skupina E2/C vo CZ 1:49.20 1:48.36 DNS

899 ZAKOUŘIL Petr st. Skupina E2/C vo CZ 1:57.68 1:58.71 DNS

955 DLOUHÝ Vladimír Hosté CZ 2:04.91 2:03.01 DNS

974 KAŠPAR Michal N 2 CZ 1:53.25 1:51.48 DNS

Did Not Finish - Jízda 3 (1)

753 KOLČAVA Radek E1 + 2000ccm be CZ 1:49.03 1:47.46 DNF

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


